COCKTAILS

OTG Signature Cocktails

Cupid’s Garden
gin, raspberry, strawberry, lemon, basil, soda

Tropical Mint Julep
white rum, peach, pineapple, lime, honey, mint

Bonaparte’s Manhattan

whiskey, vermouth, mandarin, bitter liqueur, chocolate

Otago Summer Sunset

vodka, cointreau, raspberry, rose, peach, strawberry, lime, egg white

Peach & Passion Smash
white rum, peach, passionfruit, lime, soda

Lychee Kiss
gin, lychee, lemon, orange blossom

Left Bank Martini
gin, elderflower, sauvignon blanc

Classics
Aperol Spritz
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

Margarita

tequila, cointreau, lemon, agave
Cosmopolitan

vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime
Dark N’ Stormy

rum, ginger beer, lime, bitters
Negroni

gin, campari, vermouth, orange

Long Island Iced Tea

vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, cointreau, lemon, coca cola

Dessert Cocktails

Decadence
chocolate & cacao liqueurs, raspberry, cream, milk

Toasted Almond
almond, vanilla, coffee liqueur, cream

Grasshopper
mint, cacao, curagao, cream

Jaffa

orange brandy, irish cream, espresso

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

Sundae Satisfaction

peanut butter whiskey, chocolate liqueur, vanilla, cream, salted caramel
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ZERO ALCOHOL

Non-Alcoholic Beers
Heineken 0.0%
Sawmill Bare Beer Pale Ale 0.5%

State Of Play Pale Ale Nectaron 0.3%

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails/Mocktails

Wild Berry Tale

kombucha, apple, cranberry, raspberry, strawberry, blueberry, mint, lemon

Amaretti Sour

lyre’s amaretti, orange, lemon, bitters, cherry, egg white

Clover Day Club

lyre’s pink london, raspberry, lemon, egg white

Lil" Stormy
lyre’s dark cane, ginger beer, lime, bitters
Sobrio Mojito

lyre’s white cane, cucumber, lychee, elderflower, mint, lime, soda

Yuzu Collins

lyre’s london dry, yuzu, lemon, mint, rhubarb

Soft Drinks
Remedy Wild Berry Kombucha

Fentimans Mandarin & Seville Orange

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Hawke’s Bay Brewing Co. Ginger Beer

BEERS

Peroni 200mL/400mL (on tap)
Corona Extra

Asahi Super Dry

Heineken

Heineken Silver

Sawmill Pilsner

Sawmill Hazy IPA

Panhead Supercharger APA
Hallertau #4 Deception Schwarzbier

Hallertau #10 Hazy Pale Ale
Garage Project Fugazi 2.5%

Ciders

Morningcider Strawberry Rosé
Hallertau Granny Smith Cider

Holland
Matakana, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Italy

Mexico

Japan

Holland
Holland
Matakana, NZ
Matakana, NZ
Wellington, NZ
Kumeu, NZ
Kumeu, NZ
Wellington, NZ

Auckland, NZ
Kumeu, NZ
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SPARKLING WINES & ROSE

Champagne

NV Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

NV Laurent-Perrier Harmony Demi-Sec
NV Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

NV Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blancs

NV Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle No. 24
NV Bollinger Special Cuvée

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

2013 Billecart-Salmon Brut Vintage

NV Charles Heidseick Blanc de Blancs
2013 Dom Pérignon

NV Krug 170th Edition

2008 Comtes de Taittinger Blanc de Blancs
Méthode

NV Sartori Prosecco D.O.C.

NV Andre Delormé Crémant Brut

2022 De LaTerre Cuveelll

NV Hunter’s MiruMiru Sparkling Rosé
2019 Nautilus Estate Cuvee Rosé

NV Peregrine Méthode

Rosé Wines

2023 Saint Clair Pioneer Block

2023 Luna Estate

2023 Domaine de Triennes

2023 Peregrine

2022 Tantalus Estate

Demi / Magnum

NV
2022
NV
NV
2013
2015
2015
1992

Quartz Reef Méthode Traditionelle 375ml
Rockburn Chardonnay 375ml

Louis Roderer Collection 243 375ml
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve 375ml

Pask Declaration Cabernet Merlot Malbec 1.5L
Rockburn The Art Pinot Noir 1.5L

Felton Road Cornish Point Pinot Noir 1.5L

Irvine Merlot 1.5L

Tours-sur-Marne, FR
Tours-sur-Marne, FR
Tours-sur-Marne, FR
Tours-sur-Marne, FR

Tours-sur-Marne, FR

Ay, FR
Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR
Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR
Reims, FR
Epernay, FR
Reims, FR

Reims, FR

Veneto, IT
Burgundy, FR
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Provence, FR
Central Otago, NZ
Waiheke Island, NZ

Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Reims, FR
Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR
Hawke’s bay, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Eden Valley, AU

Glass

26

145
19

22

14.5

16

Bottle

160
170
185
395
495

195
260
360
360
520

595
650

65
85
99
105

125
135

65
65
72

80
120

60

70
105
125
250
425
460
650



WHITE WINES

Chardonnay

2023 Matawhero Single Vineyard

2023 Domaine Paul Mas Single Vineyard Reserve
2024 Black Barn

2023 Nga Waka

2024 Babich Irongate

2022 Smith & Sheth CRU Heretaunga

2023 Craggy Range Gimblett Gravels

2023 Kumeu River Estate

2020 Chalk Hill Sonoma Coast
2021 Giant Steps Sexton Vineyard

Sauvignon Blanc

2024 Greywacke

2023 Dog Point

2019 Man O’ War Gravestone
2021 Rippon

2022 Te Mata Cape Crest
2021 Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes

Pinot Gris

2023 Neudorf Tiritiri
2023 Hawkshead
2024 Peregrine

2024 Man O’ War Exiled
2023 Prophet’s Rock

Riesling

2022 Lake Chalice The Falcon
2019 Mt. Beautiful

2023 Amisfield Dry

2018 René Muré Calcaires Jaunes
2019 Pegasus Bay Bel Canto

Other White Varietals

2024  Forrest Chenin Blanc

2019 Tohu SV Whenua Matua Albarifio

2023 Marc Brédif Vouvray Classic

2020 Monte Carbonare Soave Classico

2022 Smith & Sheth CRU Heretaunga Albarino
2019 Gustave Lorentz Reserve Gewdlrztraminer

Glass
Gisborne, NZ
Languedoc, FR 16
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 22.5
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Auckland, NZ
Sonoma County, USA
Yarra Valley, AU

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ 17
Waiheke Island, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Sancerre, FR

Nelson, NZ 16
Central Otago, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Waiheke Island, NZ

Central Otago, NZ 20

Marlborough, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ 16.5
Central Otago, NZ

Alsace, FR

Waipara, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

North Canterbury, NZ 17
Loire, FR

Veneto, IT

Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Alsace, FR

Bottle
65
74
75
84
99

105
115
117

130
200

72
76
85
88

92
140

72
76
80

89
90

60
74
78
95
99

70
76
94
98
99
110



RED WINES

Pinot Noir

2023 Shield

2022 Luna Estate

2022 Blackenbrook

2020 Astrolabe

2021 Misha’s Vineyard Cantata
2023 Rockburn

2021 Maison Louis Jadot Rouge
2022 Peregrine

2021 High Garden Vineyard

Syrah & Shiraz

2021 Journeyman Shiraz

2022 Trinity Hill Syrah

2022 Grant Burge Filsell Shiraz

2022 Craggy Range Gimblett Gravels Syrah
2022 Kemp Road Pakiaka Syrah

2021 Fromm Vineyards Syrah

2021 Yering Station Shiraz/Viognier
2019 Bostock Vicki’s Vineyard Syrah

Cabernet & Merlot

2022 Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot

2020 Domaine Lafite Légendes Bordeaux
2021 Vasse Felix Filius

2021 Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet

2018 Riglos Gran Cabernet Franc

2022 Te Mata Awatea

2021 Yalumba The Signature

2022 Man O’ War Ironclad
2019 Stag’s Leap Artemis

Other Red Varietals

2022 Trapiche Pure Black Malbec

2020 CUNE Rioja Crianza

2021 Sebastiani Zinfandel

2019 AQuinta De Fonte Flordo

2020 E. Guigal Cotes du Rhéne Rouge

2022 Catena Zapata Malbec

2019 Beronia Rioja Reserva

2022 Peppoli Chianti Classico

2018 Castello Tricerchi Brunello di Montalcino

Nelson, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Nelson, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Burgundy, FR
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Barossa, AU
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Barossa, AU
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Yarra Valley, AU
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

Barossa Valley, AU
Bordeaux, FR
Margaret River, AU
Waipara, NZ
Tupungato, AR
Hawke’s Bay, NZ
Barossa Valley, AU
Waiheke Island, NZ
Napa Valley, US

Mendoza, AR
Rioja, ES
California, US
Alentejo, PT
Rhone, FR
Mendoza, AR
Rioja, ES
Tuscany, IT

Tuscany, IT

Glass

16

23

15

22

26

21

15

17

18.5

23

Bottle
72
75
80
89
95

100
120
135
245

68
70
92
99
100
110

133
163

65
75
79
95
115
130
150
155
429

68
70
76
78
82
90
100
110
255



LIMITED RELEASE WINES

Sparkling Wines
NV André Clouet Grande Réserve Brut

Rosé & White Wines
2021 Domaine Houchart St. Victoire Rosé
2021 Pyramid Valley Rosé

2018 Yealand’s State of Flux Chardonnay
2015 Corofin Carter Ashmore Chardonnay

2020 Vasse Felix Chardonnay

2018 Javier Sanz Verdejo

2022 Pyramid Valley Orange
2021 Gérard Fiou Sancerre

2011 Ata Rangi Craighall Riesling
2019 Azores Verdelho

2014 Von Winning Ungeheuer Riesling
1981 Marc Brédif Grande Année Vouvray

Red Wines

2017 Te Muna Valley The Hawk

2017 Villa Maria SV The Attorney Pinot Noir

2019 Rippon Mature Vines Pinot Noir

2007 Peregrine Library Release Pinot Noir

2017 Domaine Gros Frere & Sceur Vosne-Romanée ler Cru

2016 Giesen Clayvin Syrah
2013 Mills Reef Elspeth Syrah
1999 Torbreck Run Rig Shiraz

1996 Henschke Hill of Grace Shiraz
1992 Penfolds Grange Bin 95 Shiraz

2013 Mills Reef Elspeth Merlot
2013  Villa Maria Ngakirikiri
2015 Te Mata Coleraine

2002 Esk Valley Terraces

2018 LVCA Ludwig Vanneron Le Galant
2002 Chateau Cheval Blanc

2020 La Rose Pourpre Beaujolais

2017 Caruso & Minini Perricone

2018 Acustic Cellar Tinto Carignan/Garnacha
2013 Quinta Sardonia

2013 Masi Riserva Costasera Amarone

Bottle
Reims, FR 160
Provence, FR 72
North Canterbury, NZ 85
Marlborough, NZ 93
Marlborough, NZ 129
Margaret River, AU 140
Rueda, ES 65
North Canterbury, NZ 99
Sancerre, FR 119
Martinborough, NZ 120
Azores, PT 125
Pfalz, GR 190
Loire Valley, FR 510
Martinborough, NZ 68
Marlborough, NZ 119
Central Otago, NZ 175
Central Otago, NZ 205
Céte de Nuits, FR 600
Marlborough, NZ 137
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 250
Barossa, AU 700
Eden Valley, AU 1400
South Australia, AU 1900
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 250
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 450
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 470
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 500
Hawke’s Bay, NZ 510
Saint-Emilion, FR 2000
Beaujolais, FR 60
Sicily, IT 75
Montsant, ES 110
Castilla y Leon, ES 205

Valpolicella, IT 360



